Contract Name
Credit Card Transaction Implementation
NCT911 Network Gear
WF Awards Venue
NCT 911 Class Instructors
Incapsula Web Application Firewall
Plano WFC Signage
Title 11I-C Funded Meals
PEARLS Counseling
Respectful Workplace Training
Active Shooter Awareness Video Production Services
FY25 Externship for Teachers Program
Greenville WFC HVAC Quarterly Maintenance
Dispatch Mapping Services and Software
Google Workspace (Google Suites)
Workforce Centers HVAC Quarterly Maintenance
Our Time to Recycle
Water Utilities Safety; Basic Wastewater Operations
2D-3D Imagery Services
Costpoint Software Support Service
Orthophotography, LIDAR, Planimetrics and Related Services
Career Pathways Platform (Web Based Education)
Electronic Invoicing and Reporting Resources
Water Utility Materials and Parts
Dispatch Mapping Service and Software
Night Vision Solutions
Temporary Staffing Services
Monthly Plants Maintenance
Graphic Design and Promotional Products
Cybersecurity Consulting Services
Risk and Compliance Advisory Services
Homeland Security Exercise Design Consulting Services
Police and First Responder Uniforms
Dementia Friendly Police Training
EAP Services (though this one might use a co-op).
A&E Design Services for the Agency
Strategic Visioning Process Consultant

Collection, transportation, and recycling/disposal services for used cooking oil and grease

Upcoming TxShare Bid Opportunities

Health Insurance Benefits
GIS Consulting Services
Pest Control

Plumbing Trade

Grant Consultant Services

Third Party Plan Review Services (non professional)
Building and Planning Software Solution

Fire Hose Testing

Vehicle Wrap, Decals & Related Signage

Health Insurance Benefits Consultants

Department
Research and Information Services (RIS)
NCT9-1-1
Workforce Development (WF)
NCT9-1-1
Research and Information Services (RIS)
Workforce Development (WF)
Aging
Aging
Administration
Emergency Preparedness (EP)
Workforce Development (WF)
Workforce Development (WF)
TXShare Cooperative
NCT9-1-1
Workforce Development (WF)
Environment and Development (E&D)
Administration
NCT9-1-1
Administration
Research and Information Services (RIS)
TXShare Cooperative
TXShare Cooperative
TXShare Cooperative
TXShare Cooperative
TXShare Cooperative
TXShare Cooperative
Administration
TXShare Cooperative
TXShare Cooperative
Administration
Emergency Preparedness (EP)
TXShare Cooperative
Aging
AA-HR
AA
AA
E&D

Expiration Date
'2025-07-27
'2025-07-31
'2025-08-25
'2025-08-25
'2025-09-28
'2025-09-29
'2025-09-30
'2025-09-30
'2025-09-30
'2025-11-15
'2026-03-31
'2026-04-30
'2026-05-27
'2026-05-27
'2026-05-31
'2026-07-30
'2026-09-30
'2027-01-05
'2026-11-24
'2027-09-09
'2025-07-22
'2025-07-25
'2025-12-04
'2025-05-28
'2026-06-25
'2026-06-25
'2026-06-30
'2025-07-23
'2025-08-25
'2025-09-30
'2025-10-27
'2025-11-01
Developing
Developing
Developing
Developing
Developing

Maximum Expiration Date
'2025-07-27
'2025-07-31
'2025-08-25
'2025-08-25
'2025-09-28
'2025-09-29
'2025-09-30
'2025-09-30
'2025-09-30
'2025-11-15
'2026-03-31
'2026-04-30
'2026-05-27
'2026-05-27
'2026-05-31
'2026-07-30
'2026-09-30
'2027-01-05

'2025-07-22
'2025-07-25
'2025-12-04
'2026-05-28
'2026-06-25
'2026-06-25
'2026-06-30
'2026-07-23
'2026-08-25
'2026-09-30
'2026-10-27
'2026-11-01
Developing
Developing
Developing
Developing
Developing



