Contract Name	Department	Expiration Date	Maximum Expiration Date
Credit Card Transaction Implementation	Research and Information Services (RIS)	'2025-07-27	'2025-07-27
NCT911 Network Gear	NCT9-1-1	'2025-07-31	'2025-07-31
WF Awards Venue	Workforce Development (WF)	'2025-08-25	'2025-08-25
NCT 911 Class Instructors	NCT9-1-1	'2025-08-25	'2025-08-25
Incapsula Web Application Firewall	Research and Information Services (RIS)	'2025-09-28	'2025-09-28
Plano WFC Signage	Workforce Development (WF)	'2025-09-29	'2025-09-29
Title III-C Funded Meals	Aging	'2025-09-30	'2025-09-30
PEARLS Counseling	Aging	'2025-09-30	'2025-09-30
Respectful Workplace Training	Administration	'2025-09-30	'2025-09-30
Active Shooter Awareness Video Production Services	Emergency Preparedness (EP)	'2025-11-15	'2025-11-15
FY25 Externship for Teachers Program	Workforce Development (WF)	'2026-03-31	'2026-03-31
Greenville WFC HVAC Quarterly Maintenance	Workforce Development (WF)	'2026-04-30	'2026-04-30
Dispatch Mapping Services and Software	TXShare Cooperative	'2026-05-27	'2026-05-27
Google Workspace (Google Suites)	NCT9-1-1	'2026-05-27	'2026-05-27
Workforce Centers HVAC Quarterly Maintenance	Workforce Development (WF)	'2026-05-31	'2026-05-31
Our Time to Recycle	Environment and Development (E&D)	'2026-07-30	'2026-07-30
Water Utilities Safety; Basic Wastewater Operations	Administration	'2026-09-30	'2026-09-30
2D-3D Imagery Services	NCT9-1-1	'2027-01-05	'2027-01-05
Costpoint Software Support Service	Administration	'2026-11-24	
Orthophotography, LIDAR, Planimetrics and Related Services	Research and Information Services (RIS)	'2027-09-09	
Career Pathways Platform (Web Based Education)	TXShare Cooperative	'2025-07-22	'2025-07-22
Electronic Invoicing and Reporting Resources	TXShare Cooperative	'2025-07-25	'2025-07-25
Water Utility Materials and Parts	TXShare Cooperative	'2025-12-04	'2025-12-04
Dispatch Mapping Service and Software	TXShare Cooperative	'2025-05-28	'2026-05-28
Night Vision Solutions	TXShare Cooperative	'2026-06-25	'2026-06-25
Temporary Staffing Services	TXShare Cooperative	'2026-06-25	'2026-06-25
Monthly Plants Maintenance	Administration	'2026-06-30	'2026-06-30
Graphic Design and Promotional Products	TXShare Cooperative	'2025-07-23	'2026-07-23
Cybersecurity Consulting Services	TXShare Cooperative	'2025-08-25	'2026-08-25
Risk and Compliance Advisory Services	Administration	'2025-09-30	'2026-09-30
Homeland Security Exercise Design Consulting Services	Emergency Preparedness (EP)	'2025-10-27	'2026-10-27
Police and First Responder Uniforms	TXShare Cooperative	'2025-11-01	'2026-11-01
Dementia Friendly Police Training	Aging	Developing	Developing
EAP Services (though this one might use a co-op).	AA-HR	Developing	Developing
A&E Design Services for the Agency	AA	Developing	Developing
Strategic Visioning Process Consultant	AA	Developing	Developing
Collection, transportation, and recycling/disposal services for used cooking oil and grease	E&D	Developing	Developing

Upcoming TxShare Bid Opportunities

Health Insurance Benefits GIS Consulting Services Pest Control Plumbing Trade

Grant Consultant Services
Third Party Plan Review Services (non professional)
Building and Planning Software Solution
Fire Hose Testing
Vehicle Wrap, Decals & Related Signage
Health Insurance Benefits Consultants